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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Middlebury College 333 338 671

2 Williams College 340 339 679

3 Amherst College 356 333 689

4 Mount Holyoke Coll. 346 360 706

5 St. Lawrence Univ. 356 355 711

6 Holy Cross, College 353 367 720

7 Vassar College 365 371 736

8 Nazareth College 388 382 770

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Hayley Milbourn Amherst 80 74 154

2 *Tory MacNeil Elmira 80 82 162

3 Kimberly Eaton Wellesley 82 81 163

Anne O'Leary Williams 81 82 163

5 Karen Levin Middlebury 76 88 164

6 Laura Koplik Williams 85 81 166

Courtney Mazzei Middlebury 84 82 166

8 Kayleigh Horn Vassar 84 83 167

9 Julie Ellenberger Middlebury 85 83 168

Zahra Aliza Hanif Mt Holyoke 82 86 168

11 Melissa Barton Williams 84 85 169

12 *Dale Markey Williams 82 89 171

13 Ali Berman Amherst 87 85 172

14 Jesse Blustein Middlebury 88 85 173

15 Katie Bertel Vassar 85 89 174

Megan Doherty Holy Cross 82 92 174

Kinne Schwartz Amherst 88 86 174

Kim Sikule StLawrence 87 87 174

19 Michelle Van Slyke Nazareth 86 89 175

20 Johanna Gavin Holy Cross 87 89 176
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1 Middlebury College 333 338 671

5 Karen Levin 76 88 164

T  6 Courtney Mazzei 84 82 166

T  9 Julie Ellenberger 85 83 168

14 Jesse Blustein 88 85 173

42 Elizabeth Hirsch 105 98 203

2 Williams College 340 339 679

T  3 Anne O'Leary 81 82 163

T  6 Laura Koplik 85 81 166

11 Melissa Barton 84 85 169

28 Kristin Nottebohm 90 91 181

T 29 Kait O'Brien 90 92 182

3 Amherst College 356 333 689

1 Hayley Milbourn 80 74 154

13 Ali Berman 87 85 172

T 15 Kinne Schwartz 88 86 174

37 Alissa Korpi 101 88 189

43 Amanda Otieno 107 100 207

4 Mount Holyoke Coll. 346 360 706

T  9 Zahra Aliza Hanif 82 86 168

T 21 Tiffany Shute 84 93 177

T 24 Sarah Keating 90 89 179

T 29 Vanessa Fong 90 92 182

T 38 Kathleen Banaszak 96 94 190

5 St. Lawrence Univ. 356 355 711

T 15 Kim Sikule 87 87 174

T 21 Kristin Berretta 88 89 177

23 Alair Muzzatti 90 88 178

T 29 Casey Lawton 91 91 182

40 Cait Cunningham 93 99 192

6 Holy Cross, College 353 367 720

T 15 Megan Doherty 82 92 174

20 Johanna Gavin 87 89 176

33 Jennifer Finger 94 91 185

T 34 Kerrin O'Leary 90 96 186

41 Elizabeth Sexton 103 95 198
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7 Vassar College 365 371 736

8 Kayleigh Horn 84 83 167

T 15 Katie Bertel 85 89 174

T 24 Marcy Levitan 96 83 179

44 Britt Van Paepeghem 100 116 216

8 Nazareth College 388 382 770

19 Michelle Van Slyke 86 89 175

36 Kayce Wagner 94 93 187

T 38 Kate Holland 98 92 190

45 Trista Twomey 110 108 218

WD Meaghan Hardy WD WD

DNF Wellesley College DNF DNF

T  3 Kimberly Eaton 82 81 163

T 26 Soumya Srinagesh 92 88 180

32 Melanie Matsuo 92 91 183

WD Christin Scott WD WD

Fin. Name School Scores
2 Tory MacNeil Elmira 80 82 162

12 Dale Markey Williams 82 89 171

T 26 Lauren Anstey Williams 86 94 180

T 34 Aimee Weber Williams 99 87 186


